
 
 
 
 

 

 
Enochs High School  

 Water Polo Schedule 
2023-2024 

 
DAY DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME 

Tuesday Sept 5 Beyer TBD 5:00/6:00 
Fri-Sat Sept 8-9 JV Girls Tournament Johansen TBD 
Fri-Sat Sept. 15-16 JV Boys Tournament Johansen TBD 

Wednesday September 20 Turlock Enochs 4:00/5:00/6:00/7:00 
Monday September 25 Gregori Gregori (Enochs) 4:00/5:00/6:00/7:00 

Wednesday September 27 Pitman Pitman 4:00/5:00/6:00/7:00 
Fri/Sat 9/29-9/30 El Capitan Summit 

Varsity Girls 
Merced TBD 

Monday October 2 Modesto Enochs 4:30/5:30 
Wednesday October 4 Downey Enochs 4:00/5:00/6:00/7:00 

Fri-Sat October 6-7 Atwater Tournament 
Varsity Boys 

Atwater TBD 

Monday October 9  Turlock Turlock 4:00/5:00/6:00/7:00 
Wednesday October 11 Gregori Enochs 4:00/5:00/6:00/7:00 

Fri-Sat Oct. 13-14 JV/Varsity Girls 
Western States 

Johansen TBD 

Monday October 16 Pitman Enochs 4:00/5:00/6:00/7:00 
Wednesday October 18 Modesto Modesto 4:30/5:30 

Fri-Sat Oct. 20-21 Varsity Boys DeLong 
Invitational 

Johansen TBD 

Monday October 23 Downey Downey 4:00/5:00/6:00/7:00 
Tuesday November  SJS girls Out-bracket TBD TBD 

Wednesday November  SJS Boys Out-Bracket TBD TBD 
Thursday November  SJS Girls Round 1 TBD TBD 

Friday November  SJS Boys Round 1 TBD TBD 
 
 

Varsity Coach:  Melissa Marley 
Athletic Director:  James Stacy 
Principal:  Justin Woodbridge 

Colors:  Black, Vegas Gold & White 
Mascot:  Eagles 


